Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9674.104
System Attachment

State: 2024-10-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SV 9674.104 - System Attachment

For installing busbar supports.

Features

Model No.
Applications

Material

Number of poles
Suitable for busbar system
Suitable for

Packaging unit
Weight/packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

SV 9674.104

For installing busbar supports
Stainless steel
1-pole

Flat-PLS 100
Enclosure type: TS 8
2 pc(s).

0.956 kg

0.91

0.96

73269098
4028177606371
EC001900

27400613



