Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9674.104 System Attachment

State: 2024-10-19 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



SV 9674.104 - System Attachment

For installing busbar supports.

Features

Model No.	SV 9674.104
Applications	For installing busbar supports
Material	Stainless steel
Number of poles	1-pole
Suitable for busbar system	Flat-PLS 100
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS 8
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.956 kg
Net weight	0.91
Gross weight	0.96
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177606371
ETIM 7.0	EC001900
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

© Rittal 2024 2